
Προκήρυξη για συμμετοχή σε Πρόγραμμα Θερινών 

Σπουδών για την Κορέα του University of Ulsan, Korea 

(30/06/2025 - 24/07/2025) 

  
Στο πλαίσιο της Συμφωνίας Επιστημονικής Συνεργασίας του Α.Π.Θ.  με το University of Ulsan, 
της Κορέας, προσφέρονται δύο (2) θέσεις σε φοιτητές  του Α.Π.Θ. για παρακολούθηση 
Προγράμματος Θερινών Σπουδών για την ιστορία, τον πολιτισμό, την κοινωνία, τις 
επιχειρήσεις και τη γλώσσα της Κορέας στο εν λόγω Πανεπιστήμιο, στο διάστημα από 30 
Ιουνίου 2025 έως 24 Ιουλίου 2025 (4 εβδομάδες). 
  
Λόγω της Συμφωνίας Επιστημονικής Συνεργασίας μεταξύ των δύο πανεπιστημίων, τα 
δίδακτρα είναι δωρεάν. Ωστόσο, οι φοιτητές που θα μεταβούν θα πρέπει να καλύψουν εξ 
ιδίων το κόστος: 

α) Έκδοσης visa (D-2-8) 

β) Εγγραφής: 100 USD 

γ) διαμονής (στον ξενώνα του Πανεπιστημίου, σε δίκλινα δωμάτια με μπάνιο και air-

condition:  500 USD για όλο το διάστημα) 
δ) αεροπορικών εισιτηρίων και 
ε) διατροφής 
  
Οι ενδιαφερόμενοι φοιτητές παρακαλούνται να συμπληρώσουν το συνημμένο έγγραφο 
“nomination form” στα αγγλικά  και να το αποστείλουν στο Τμήμα Διεθνών Σχέσεων 
(internat-rel@auth.gr) έως την Πέμπτη 20 Μαρτίου 2025, μαζί με την αναλυτική τους 
βαθμολογία και πιστοποιητικά γλωσσομάθειας αγγλικής γλώσσας (υποχρεωτικά) ή/και 
κορεατικής, αν υπάρχει.  
  

Περισσότερες πληροφορίες στα συνημμένα αρχεία και στα video: 

UIP 2024 Video (https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=D-E-RburLDg) 

UIP 2024 Photo (https://international.ulsan.ac.kr/international/411?action=view&no=25571

1) 

UIP 2023 Video (https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mY9Ibr3bsh0) 

  

  
Συνημμένα: 
0_UIP_Nomination Form 

1_2025 UIP_(Ulsan International Program) Factsheet.pdf 
2_ 2025 UIP_Highlights Instagram Recap.pdf 
  
  
English version 

Call for Participation in the Summer Study Program for Korea at the University of 
Ulsan, Korea (30/06/2025 - 24/07/2025) 
As part of the Scientific Cooperation Agreement between Aristotle University of Thessaloniki 
(AUTh) and the University of Ulsan, Korea, two (2) places are offered to AUTh students to 

javascript:void(window.open('/imp/dynamic.php?page=compose&to=internat-rel%40auth.gr&popup=1%27,%27%27,%27width=820,height=610,status=1,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes%27))
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=D-E-RburLDg
https://international.ulsan.ac.kr/international/411?action=view&no=255711
https://international.ulsan.ac.kr/international/411?action=view&no=255711
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mY9Ibr3bsh0


participate in the Summer Study Program on the history, culture, society, business, and 
language of Korea at the University of Ulsan, from June 30, 2025, to July 24, 2025 (4 weeks). 
Due to the Scientific Cooperation Agreement between the two universities, tuition fee is 
free of charge. However, the students who will participate will have to cover the costs of: 
  

a. Visa issuance (D-2-8)   

b. Registration: 100 USD 

c. Accommodation (in the university's dormitory, in double rooms with restroom and 
equipped with air condition: 500 USD for the whole period) 

d. Air tickets 

e. Meals 
  
  
Interested students are requested to complete the attached “nomination form” in English 
and send it to the Department of International Relations (internat-rel@auth.gr) by Thursday, 
March 20, 2025, along with their transcript of records and language proficiency certificate in 
English (mandatory) and/or Korean, if applicable. 
  
For more information, please see the attached documents and videos: 

UIP 2024 Video (https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=D-E-RburLDg) 

UIP 2024 Photo (https://international.ulsan.ac.kr/international/411?action=view&no=25571

1) 

UIP 2023 Video (https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mY9Ibr3bsh0) 

  
  
Attachments: 
0_UIP_Nomination Form 
1_2025 UIP_(Ulsan International Program) Factsheet.pdf 
2_2025 UIP_Highlights Instagram Recap.pdf 
  
 

javascript:void(window.open('/imp/dynamic.php?page=compose&to=internat-rel%40auth.gr&popup=1%27,%27%27,%27width=820,height=610,status=1,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes%27))
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=D-E-RburLDg
https://international.ulsan.ac.kr/international/411?action=view&no=255711
https://international.ulsan.ac.kr/international/411?action=view&no=255711
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mY9Ibr3bsh0

